LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
Specifications (standard)
Mini UFO LED High Bay Light
SO-UFO-M100W 100W AC100-277V
Beam Angle
60/90/110° Ø250xH178mm
Item No.
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
Dimensions
(mm)
IP
RatingPF
15000lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-M150W 150W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø230xH180mm22500lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
3
IP65
 Mini Series
Features
• Mini UFO LED high bay light with compact design
• Microwave sensor optional for more energy saved
• Opal PC cover optional for smooth light & glare control
• Superior electrical and thermal conductivity
• Lumileds/Samsung/Osram SMD LED with LM80 report
• Overall luminous efficacy up to 150LPW
• MEANWELL or CE/TUV/UL approved driver optional
• Triac, 0-10V & DALI dimming optional
Applications
• Suitable for wet location optional
Warehouse and industrial lighting•
D
H
SO-UFO-M200W 200W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø345xH183mm30000lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-MS100W 100W AC100-277V
Beam Angle
60/90/110° Ø250xH178mm
Item No.
Wattage
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Luminous
Flux
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
Dimensions
(mm)
IP
RatingPF
15000lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-MS150W 150W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø230xH180mm22500lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
SO-UFO-MS200W 200W AC100-277V 60/90/110° Ø345xH183mm30000lm 2700-6500K 80 >0.9 IP65
Specifications (sensor)
110 ° Lens- Light Distribution
Curve[Unit:cd]